
$55,000

BILLINGS, MT, 59105
https://billingsrealtybrokers.com

S24, T01 N, R26 E, 2000 CHAMPION 16X76 TITLE: E670307 SN:
050036404874 6 VANDALAY ST 105 @ A31452 CHERRY CREEK MHP
Welcome to Cherry Creek! Call us today to schedule your showing!
This 2000’s home is move in ready boasting 3BD, 2 BA and a well
kept yard. Cherry Creek is located along the Yellowstone […]

• 3 beds
• 2.00 baths

• Single Family

• Residential

• Active

• 1216 sq ft



Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2.00 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 1216 sq ft Lot size: 0 sq ft

Year built: 2000, Existing Zone: Residential Manufactured

Baths Full: 2 County Or Parish: Yellowstone

DOM: 62

Building Details
Basement Finish: None Sq Ft Basement: 0 sq ft

Color: Tan Other Structures: Shed

Number of Levels: 1 Garage Description: None

Basement: None Exterior material: Vinyl

Roof: Asphalt

Amenities & Features
Sewer: City Cooling: Central

Style: Manufactured Other Appliances: Dryer,Washer

Interior Features: Window Treatment Heating: Gas Forced Air

Exterior Features: Front Porch,Under
Ground Sprinkler

Features: Rec Hall, Storage, Underground
Sprinkler, Well/Yard

Miscellaneous



Restrictions: See
Remarks

Virtual Tour Link:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/345228

Possession: At
Closing

Showing Instructions: Lock Box,See Remarks,Vacant

Subdivision: Cherry
Creek MHP

Parcel Number: 1003830

List Office Name:
ERA American Real
Estate

HOA Included: Recreation Hall,Trash,Water

Nearby Schools
Junior High School: Medicine Crow High School: Skyview

Elementary School: Beartooth

Fees and Taxes
Tot Taxes: $424 HOA Fees Month: $600

https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview/bmt/345228

